callsign
6/6/2022 7:54 TMB197
6/6/2022 9:17 MAD406
6/6/2022 16:26 N232CF
6/6/2022 16:43 N551FP
6/6/2022 17:51 ASP510
6/6/2022 20:34 EJA705
6/6/2022 21:15 JSL41
6/6/2022 22:52 N64PM

ac_type
HDJT
C525
C750
C525
C25A
CL35
Le60
PRM1

registration
N420XE
N406TX
N232CF
N551FP
CGASR
N705QS
N168HL
N64PM

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L G S S S s

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



